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SCARBOROUGH INVIATIONAL - 9/28/2012

9/28/2012

Results

Event 1  Girls 2 Mile Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Guadulupi, Anne              Cony Middle School    12:41.21    1
  2 Leggart-Barr, K              Greely                13:22.49    2
  3 Murrin, Anneka               Yarmouth              13:41.41
  4 Applebee, H                  Jordan Small          13:44.41    3
  5 Camelio, C                   Falmouth              13:49.95    4
  6 Mahoney, L                   Falmouth              13:50.96    5
  7 Shedd, E                     Cape                  14:04.87    6
  8 McGrath, T                   Cape                  14:05.44    7
  9 Dye, M                       Falmouth              14:16.23    8
 10 Desrochers, C                Jordan Small          14:19.72    9
  1 Sholl, B                     Scarborough           14:22.02   10
  2 Lawrence, A                  Cape                  14:22.39   11
  3 Lambert, A                   Falmouth              14:22.97   12
  4 Todd, C                      Greely                14:25.76   13
  5 Jorgensen, Talia             Cony Middle School    14:27.81   14
  6 Carbone, M                   Scarborough           14:30.13   15
  7 Birkel, N                    Falmouth              14:31.00   16
  8 Spencer, M                   Cape                  14:33.65   17
  9 Stroughton, G                Cape                  14:35.71   18
 10 Webster, Lea                 North Yarmouth        14:36.26
  1 Toy, C                       Bonny Eagle           14:36.84   19
  2 Adams, M                     Falmouth              14:44.61   20
  3 Hayes, M                     Cape                  14:45.41   21
  4 Wyman, M                     Falmouth              14:47.80   22
  5 Perry, N                     Greely                14:59.10   23
  6 Guadulupi, Cecilia           Cony Middle School    15:02.36   24
  7 Roberts, Kaitlyn             WIN                   15:04.76
  8 Curran, J                    Greely                15:05.50   25
  9 Lloyd, Jordyn                WIN                   15:10.90
 10 Nelson, A                    Bonny Eagle           15:12.64   26
  1 Sczurko, Sophie              WIN                   15:13.21
  2 Kwan, M                      Cape                  15:14.31   27
  3 Mullen, E                    Cape                  15:15.21
  4 Green, M                     Bonny Eagle           15:27.13   28
  5 Rog, C                       Greely                15:28.25   29
  6 Adams, E                     Falmouth              15:29.37
  7 Trawick, K                   Gray New Gloucester   15:31.08
  8 Farrell, G                   Falmouth              15:34.37
  9 Jorgensen, Tara              Cony Middle School    15:35.01   30
 10 Towle, Annmarie              Cony Middle School    15:35.96   31
  1 Birks, S                     Falmouth              15:36.39
  2 Hutnak, A                    Greely                15:38.55   32
  3 Blais, A                     Lake Region           15:40.28   33
  4 MACLEAN, D                   Gray New Gloucester   15:41.88
  5 Sangster, S                  Jordan Small          15:42.21   34
  6 Tardiff, E                   Unattached            15:42.44
  7 Curley, Grace                Seacoast              15:43.68   35
  8 Kennedy, K                   Cape                  15:55.95
  9 Birkel, A                    Falmouth              15:57.74
 10 Brake, K                     Lake Region           16:00.55   36
  1 Gerencer, A                  Greely                16:02.90   37
  2 Schimelmen, A                Falmouth              16:05.38
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  3 Saraceno, S                  Scarborough           16:06.39   38
  4 Tibbetts, Isabella           Seacoast              16:08.82   39
  5 Koons, C                     Bonny Eagle           16:09.75   40
  6 Concannon, C                 Cape                  16:13.05
  7 Swisher, N                   Greely                16:16.94
  8 Walsh, Sophie                Yarmouth              16:17.00
  9 Parvin, A                    Greely                16:22.48
 10 Lattanzi, V                  Greely                16:26.15
  1 Smith, W                     Freeport              16:26.61
  2 Landry, K                    Greely                16:28.05
  3 Pilkington, Katie            Seacoast              16:29.88   41
  4 Downs, Kaylee                Seacoast              16:37.85   42
  5 Gleason, M                   Cape                  16:42.62
  6 Ginder, K                    Cape                  16:44.79
  7 Lento, M                     Falmouth              16:45.25
  8 Downs, Hannah                Seacoast              16:47.43   43
  9 Holmes, R                    Cape                  16:48.71
 10 Demeter, A                   Cape                  16:49.05
  1 O'Sullivan, K                Cape                  16:54.18
  2 Simpson, F                   Cape                  16:55.27
  3 Corbet, H                    Bonny Eagle           16:58.26   44
  4 Dyhrberg, A                  Falmouth              17:00.59
  5 Williams, S                  Bonny Eagle           17:01.48   45
  6 Royce, Hannah                Seacoast              17:03.58   46
  7 Weyand, L                    Bonny Eagle           17:04.40   47
  8 Roberts, G                   Cape                  17:07.54
  9 Burgoon-Miskell, Grier       North Yarmouth        17:09.92
 10 Vreeland, Hannah             Seacoast              17:11.00   48
  1 Schmidt, K                   Falmouth              17:13.76
  2 Towle, T                     Cony Middle School    17:18.14   49
  3 Smith, M                     Memorial              17:19.42
  4 Walker, N                    Jordan Small          17:20.84   50
  5 Stephen, M                   Cape                  17:24.88
  6 Shaw, E                      Scarborough           17:25.44   51
  7 Low, Isabel                  Seacoast              17:25.94
  8 Margerson, M                 durham                17:26.31   52
  9 King-Clemens, C              Waynflete             17:26.63
 10 Horner, M                    Scarborough           17:27.79   53
  1 Ryerson, K                   Bonny Eagle           17:28.49
  2 Hackett, S                   Scarborough           17:29.13   54
  3 Peet, L                      Jordan Small          17:31.46   55
  4 Odess, Krista                Seacoast              17:39.49
  5 Vachon, Maegan               Seacoast              17:49.29
  6 Colson, E                    Lake Region           17:53.80   56
  7 Grosso, C                    Cape                  17:54.16
  8 Miller, S                    Cape                  17:54.96
  9 Yost, K                      Jordan Small          17:56.19   57
 10 Snow, B                      Greely                17:56.87
  1 Nevens, M                    Greely                17:57.67
  2 Walker, L                    Jordan Small          18:03.20   58
  3 Troubh, J                    Falmouth              18:07.50
  4 Candice, P                   Falmouth              18:08.60
  5 Wiley, M                     Cape                  18:24.85
  6 Charles, A                   Cape                  18:29.24
  7 Fitz, E                      Gray New Gloucester   18:31.35
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  8 Schmader, G                  Jordan Small          18:31.88
  9 Gecci, C                     Falmouth              18:32.99
 10 Micucci, T                   Falmouth              18:34.00
  1 Wilson, W                    Jordan Small          18:34.78
  2 Johnson, Hannah              Seacoast              18:37.28
  3 Dunham, K                    Cape                  18:37.38
  4 Baggs, Maddie                Seacoast              18:38.37
  5 Harris, Hannah               Cony Middle School    18:51.89   59
  6 Leavitt, N                   Lake Region           18:52.50   60
  7 Christensen, J               Bonny Eagle           18:53.21
  8 Nestor, C                    Cape                  18:53.79
  9 Akerberg, Aryn               Seacoast              19:05.36
 10 Martin, E                    Jordan Small          19:08.07
  1 Peet, I                      Jordan Small          19:10.09
  2 Lorinston, M                 Bonny Eagle           19:14.77
  3 Langhauser, A                Greely                19:23.16
  4 Smith-Erb, H                 Greely                19:27.94
  5 Gedicks, K                   Jordan Small          19:31.07
  6 Yim, I                       Cape                  19:38.04
  7 Smith, M                     Cape                  19:55.63
  8 Dyke, C                      Waynflete             19:58.04
  9 Tapley, E                    Waynflete             20:02.76
 10 Springer, J                  Lake Region           20:08.10   61
  1 Welch, B                     durham                20:29.03   62
  2 Cantlin, M                   Falmouth              20:32.79
  3 Skorapa, H                   Freeport              20:38.02
  4 Blouch, Abigail              Seacoast              20:57.55
  5 Gagne, H                     Jordan Small          21:02.92
  6 Bolk, M                      Jordan Small          21:19.05
  7 Graham, E                    Greely                21:36.41
  8 Merrill, Laurel              Seacoast              21:38.26
  9 Riendeau, M                  durham                21:53.63   63
 10 Fitzgerald, I                Waynflete             22:05.90
  1 MACDOUGALL, D                Lake Region           22:22.39   64
  2 Leech, Cassidy               Seacoast              22:26.71
  3 Hall, Lizzie                 Yarmouth              22:34.65
  4 Planche, N                   durham                22:42.00   65
  5 Pike, E                      Gray New Gloucester   22:49.72
  6 Connolly, M                  Cape                  22:54.69
  7 Akerberg, Allyson            Seacoast              23:01.19
  8 Griswold-Craft, Ellie        North Yarmouth        23:10.19
  9 Rubenstein, J                durham                23:57.58   66
 10 Donahue, E                   Jordan Small          25:16.73
  1 Goodwin, L                   Jordan Small          28:45.83
  2 Geller, I                    Jordan Small          34:08.89

Event 1  Girls 2 Mile Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Guadulupi, Anne              Cony Middle School    12:41.21    1
  2 Leggart-Barr, K              Greely                13:22.49    2
  3 Murrin, Anneka               Yarmouth              13:41.41
  4 Applebee, H                  Jordan Small          13:44.41    3
  5 Camelio, C                   Falmouth              13:49.95    4
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  6 Mahoney, L                   Falmouth              13:50.96    5
  7 Shedd, E                     Cape                  14:04.87    6
  8 McGrath, T                   Cape                  14:05.44    7
  9 Dye, M                       Falmouth              14:16.23    8
 10 Desrochers, C                Jordan Small          14:19.72    9
 11 Sholl, B                     Scarborough           14:22.02   10
 12 Lawrence, A                  Cape                  14:22.39   11
 13 Lambert, A                   Falmouth              14:22.97   12
 14 Todd, C                      Greely                14:25.76   13
 15 Jorgensen, Talia             Cony Middle School    14:27.81   14
 16 Carbone, M                   Scarborough           14:30.13   15
 17 Birkel, N                    Falmouth              14:31.00   16
 18 Spencer, M                   Cape                  14:33.65   17
 19 Stroughton, G                Cape                  14:35.71   18
 20 Webster, Lea                 North Yarmouth        14:36.26
 21 Toy, C                       Bonny Eagle           14:36.84   19
 22 Adams, M                     Falmouth              14:44.61   20
 23 Hayes, M                     Cape                  14:45.41   21
 24 Wyman, M                     Falmouth              14:47.80   22
 25 Perry, N                     Greely                14:59.10   23
 26 Guadulupi, Cecilia           Cony Middle School    15:02.36   24
 27 Roberts, Kaitlyn             WIN                   15:04.76
 28 Curran, J                    Greely                15:05.50   25
 29 Lloyd, Jordyn                WIN                   15:10.90
 30 Nelson, A                    Bonny Eagle           15:12.64   26
 31 Sczurko, Sophie              WIN                   15:13.21
 32 Kwan, M                      Cape                  15:14.31   27
 33 Mullen, E                    Cape                  15:15.21
 34 Green, M                     Bonny Eagle           15:27.13   28
 35 Rog, C                       Greely                15:28.25   29
 36 Adams, E                     Falmouth              15:29.37
 37 Trawick, K                   Gray New Gloucester   15:31.08
 38 Farrell, G                   Falmouth              15:34.37
 39 Jorgensen, Tara              Cony Middle School    15:35.01   30
 40 Towle, Annmarie              Cony Middle School    15:35.96   31
 41 Birks, S                     Falmouth              15:36.39
 42 Hutnak, A                    Greely                15:38.55   32
 43 Blais, A                     Lake Region           15:40.28   33
 44 MACLEAN, D                   Gray New Gloucester   15:41.88
 45 Sangster, S                  Jordan Small          15:42.21   34
 46 Tardiff, E                   Unattached            15:42.44
 47 Curley, Grace                Seacoast              15:43.68   35
 48 Kennedy, K                   Cape                  15:55.95
 49 Birkel, A                    Falmouth              15:57.74
 50 Brake, K                     Lake Region           16:00.55   36
 51 Gerencer, A                  Greely                16:02.90   37
 52 Schimelmen, A                Falmouth              16:05.38
 53 Saraceno, S                  Scarborough           16:06.39   38
 54 Tibbetts, Isabella           Seacoast              16:08.82   39
 55 Koons, C                     Bonny Eagle           16:09.75   40
 56 Concannon, C                 Cape                  16:13.05
 57 Swisher, N                   Greely                16:16.94
 58 Walsh, Sophie                Yarmouth              16:17.00
 59 Parvin, A                    Greely                16:22.48
 60 Lattanzi, V                  Greely                16:26.15
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 61 Smith, W                     Freeport              16:26.61
 62 Landry, K                    Greely                16:28.05
 63 Pilkington, Katie            Seacoast              16:29.88   41
 64 Downs, Kaylee                Seacoast              16:37.85   42
 65 Gleason, M                   Cape                  16:42.62
 66 Ginder, K                    Cape                  16:44.79
 67 Lento, M                     Falmouth              16:45.25
 68 Downs, Hannah                Seacoast              16:47.43   43
 69 Holmes, R                    Cape                  16:48.71
 70 Demeter, A                   Cape                  16:49.05
 71 O'Sullivan, K                Cape                  16:54.18
 72 Simpson, F                   Cape                  16:55.27
 73 Corbet, H                    Bonny Eagle           16:58.26   44
 74 Dyhrberg, A                  Falmouth              17:00.59
 75 Williams, S                  Bonny Eagle           17:01.48   45
 76 Royce, Hannah                Seacoast              17:03.58   46
 77 Weyand, L                    Bonny Eagle           17:04.40   47
 78 Roberts, G                   Cape                  17:07.54
 79 Burgoon-Miskell, Grier       North Yarmouth        17:09.92
 80 Vreeland, Hannah             Seacoast              17:11.00   48
 81 Schmidt, K                   Falmouth              17:13.76
 82 Towle, T                     Cony Middle School    17:18.14   49
 83 Smith, M                     Memorial              17:19.42
 84 Walker, N                    Jordan Small          17:20.84   50
 85 Stephen, M                   Cape                  17:24.88
 86 Shaw, E                      Scarborough           17:25.44   51
 87 Low, Isabel                  Seacoast              17:25.94
 88 Margerson, M                 durham                17:26.31   52
 89 King-Clemens, C              Waynflete             17:26.63
 90 Horner, M                    Scarborough           17:27.79   53
 91 Ryerson, K                   Bonny Eagle           17:28.49
 92 Hackett, S                   Scarborough           17:29.13   54
 93 Peet, L                      Jordan Small          17:31.46   55
 94 Odess, Krista                Seacoast              17:39.49
 95 Vachon, Maegan               Seacoast              17:49.29
 96 Colson, E                    Lake Region           17:53.80   56
 97 Grosso, C                    Cape                  17:54.16
 98 Miller, S                    Cape                  17:54.96
 99 Yost, K                      Jordan Small          17:56.19   57
100 Snow, B                      Greely                17:56.87
101 Nevens, M                    Greely                17:57.67
102 Walker, L                    Jordan Small          18:03.20   58
103 Troubh, J                    Falmouth              18:07.50
104 Candice, P                   Falmouth              18:08.60
105 Wiley, M                     Cape                  18:24.85
106 Charles, A                   Cape                  18:29.24
107 Fitz, E                      Gray New Gloucester   18:31.35
108 Schmader, G                  Jordan Small          18:31.88
109 Gecci, C                     Falmouth              18:32.99
110 Micucci, T                   Falmouth              18:34.00
111 Wilson, W                    Jordan Small          18:34.78
112 Johnson, Hannah              Seacoast              18:37.28
113 Dunham, K                    Cape                  18:37.38
114 Baggs, Maddie                Seacoast              18:38.37
115 Harris, Hannah               Cony Middle School    18:51.89   59
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116 Leavitt, N                   Lake Region           18:52.50   60
117 Christensen, J               Bonny Eagle           18:53.21
118 Nestor, C                    Cape                  18:53.79
119 Akerberg, Aryn               Seacoast              19:05.36
120 Martin, E                    Jordan Small          19:08.07
121 Peet, I                      Jordan Small          19:10.09
122 Lorinston, M                 Bonny Eagle           19:14.77
123 Langhauser, A                Greely                19:23.16
124 Smith-Erb, H                 Greely                19:27.94
125 Gedicks, K                   Jordan Small          19:31.07
126 Yim, I                       Cape                  19:38.04
127 Smith, M                     Cape                  19:55.63
128 Dyke, C                      Waynflete             19:58.04
129 Tapley, E                    Waynflete             20:02.76
130 Springer, J                  Lake Region           20:08.10   61
131 Welch, B                     durham                20:29.03   62
132 Cantlin, M                   Falmouth              20:32.79
133 Skorapa, H                   Freeport              20:38.02
134 Blouch, Abigail              Seacoast              20:57.55
135 Gagne, H                     Jordan Small          21:02.92
136 Bolk, M                      Jordan Small          21:19.05
137 Graham, E                    Greely                21:36.41
138 Merrill, Laurel              Seacoast              21:38.26
139 Riendeau, M                  durham                21:53.63   63
140 Fitzgerald, I                Waynflete             22:05.90
141 MACDOUGALL, D                Lake Region           22:22.39   64
142 Leech, Cassidy               Seacoast              22:26.71
143 Hall, Lizzie                 Yarmouth              22:34.65
144 Planche, N                   durham                22:42.00   65
145 Pike, E                      Gray New Gloucester   22:49.72
146 Connolly, M                  Cape                  22:54.69
147 Akerberg, Allyson            Seacoast              23:01.19
148 Griswold-Craft, Ellie        North Yarmouth        23:10.19
149 Rubenstein, J                durham                23:57.58   66
150 Donahue, E                   Jordan Small          25:16.73
151 Goodwin, L                   Jordan Small          28:45.83
152 Geller, I                    Jordan Small          34:08.89

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Falmouth                     45    4    5    8   12   16   20   22    4    5
      Total Time:  1:10:51.11
         Average:    14:10.23
   2 Cape                         59    6    7   11   17   18   21   27    6    7
      Total Time:  1:11:42.06
         Average:    14:20.42
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   3 Greely                       92    2   13   23   25   29   32   37    2   13
      Total Time:  1:13:21.10
         Average:    14:40.22
   4 Cony Middle School          100    1   14   24   30   31   49   59    1   14
      Total Time:  1:13:22.35
         Average:    14:40.47
   5 Jordan Small                151    3    9   34   50   55   57   58    3    9
      Total Time:  1:18:38.64
         Average:    15:43.73
   6 Bonny Eagle                 157   19   26   28   40   44   45   47   19   26
      Total Time:  1:18:24.62
         Average:    15:40.93
   7 Scarborough                 167   10   15   38   51   53   54   10   15   38
      Total Time:  1:19:51.77
         Average:    15:58.36
   8 Seacoast Christian School   200   35   39   41   42   43   46   48   35   39
      Total Time:  1:21:47.66
         Average:    16:21.54
   9 Lake Region                 246   33   36   56   60   61   64   33   36   56
      Total Time:  1:28:35.23
         Average:    17:43.05
  10 durham                      308   52   62   63   65   66   52   62   63   65
      Total Time:  1:46:28.55
         Average:    21:17.71


